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Accelerator:			Steve Werkema 	werkema@fnal.gov		630-840-2232
				Vladimir Nagaslaev 	vnagasl@fnal.gov 		630-840-4670

Conventional Construction:	Tom Lackowski 	tomski@fnal.gov 		630-840-3640

Solenoids:			Mike Lamm 		lamm@fnal.gov 		630-840-4098
				Tom Page 		tpage@fnal.gov 		630-840-8019

Muon Beamline:		George Ginther 	ginther@fnal.gov 		630-840-6337

Calorimeter:			Stefano Miscetti 	Stefano.Miscetti@lnf.infn.it 	630-840-4370
				Dave Hitlin 		hitlin@caltech.edu 		626-484-0222

Cosmic Ray Veto:		Craig Dukes       ecd3m@imap.phys.virgina.edu	434-982-5364
				Paul Mantsch 		mantsch@fnal.gov 		630-840-4940

Tracker:			Aseet Mukherjeet	aseet@fnal.gov 		630-840-2390
				Bob Wagner 		wagner@fnal.gov 		630-840-8115

DAQ:				Mark Bowden 		bowden@fnal.gov		630-840-4059


Project Manager:		Ron Ray 		rray@fnal.gov			630-840-8090
Deputy Project Manager:	Doug Glenzinski 	douglasg@fnal.gov		630-840-8095
Proj. Mech. Engineer		Kurt Krempetz 	krempetz@fnal.gov		630-840-4657
Proj. Elec. Engineer		Marcus Larwill 	larwill@fnal.gov		630-840-3551

Project Controls:		Fran Leavell 		fleavell@fnal.gov		630-840-8701
ESH Coordinator:		Dee Hahn 		dhahn@fnal.gov		630-840-2354
Procurement Manager:	Steve Gaugel 		sgaugel@fnal.gov		630-840-5782
Financials:			Dale Knapp 		dknapp@fnal.gov		630-840-8027
